33268 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
D&RGW T-12 4-6-0
1:20.3 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
AL87-251 T12 #167 Green, Moffat Logo, Live Steam
Denver and Rio Grande Western Class T-12 was built in 1883
by Baldwin Locomotive Works for the Denver and Rio Grande

1:20.3 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
AL87-251 T12 #167 Green, Moffat Logo, Live Steam
ORDER INFORMATION
Electric Version
Sku Description
AL88-250 T-12 Unlettered, Green Boiler, Electric
AL88-251 T-12 #167, Green w/ Moffat Logo, Electric
AL88-252 T-12 #169, Green w/ Moffat Logo, Electric
AL88-253 T-12 #175, Green w/ Moffat Logo, Electric
Live Steam Version
Sku Description
AL87-250 T-12 Unlettered, Green Boiler, Live Steam
AL87-251 T-12 #167, Green w/ Moffat Logo, Live Steam